2
Analytical Instruments
Advantage SeriesTM pH/ORP/plon Analyzer D-NPA-TB84PH_2
Advantage Series™
pH/ORP/plon Analyzer
The ABB TB84 Advantage™ pH/ ORP/pIon Analyzer is
an advanced microprocessor-based instrument. Smart
keys on the front panel provide for local programming of

Tel:  +1 775 850 4800
Fax:  +1 775 850 4808
Ordering Information Model Code    0 0 0
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
ADVANTAGE SERIES ANALYZER (Note 3)
Input
pH/ORP (REDOX)/ pION
(Includes BNC to Pin Lug Adapter (Note 2)
Programming Options
Basic 1
Advanced (Note 1) 2
Reserved
For Future Use 0
Reserved
None 0
Housing Type
Anodized Aluminum, Powder Coat Polyester 0
Mounting Hardware
None 0
Pipe (4TB9515-0124) 1
Hinge (4TB9515-0125) For Pipe or Wall 2
Panel (4TB9515-0123) 3
Wall (4TB9515-0156) 4
Agency Approval
None 0
FM (Factory Mutual) 1
CSA (Canadian Standards Association) 2
Identification Tags
None 0
Stainless Steel (4TB5003-0007) 1
Mylar 2
Notes:
1 See TB84PH/EC/TE/TC product specification sheets for details on Advanced programming options.
2 Although the featurres of the TB84PH Advantage transmitter are best utilized by using a TBX5 Series
Advantage sensor, this unit is compatible with all ABB pH/ORP/plon sensors.
To connect existing sensors with BNC connectors on them use:
Part Number 4TB9515-0166 BNC/TC to pin TB84 adapter with cable grip or
Part Number 4TB9515-0164 (BNC/TC to pin adapter)
Cable grip available separately, Part Number 4TB9515-0165 (Note that cable grip will not grip sensor cables with TC).
One adapter and cable grip are included with each TB84PH.
3 One instruction manual included.  Additional copy, Part Number 4TB9800-84PH
TB84PH
01 - 06
TB84PH